Metallized Polypropylene Film Capacitor
● Low loss, low self heating, perform for frequency characteristic.
● Coupling(power, inverter circuit)
● Resonation(AV applicance,Lighting)
ex)
In addition to the standard specifications listed above, customization is also possible.
For details, please contact our sales representative.
Specific features

For details, please contact our sales representative.
Ratings, Dimensions
Product number Cap.
（μF）
Tol.
（%）
Dimensions(mm)
L
max
T
max
H
max
Straight Forming Lead wire
P±1.5 Type F±1.5 φd±0.1
7Z2L474J（　） 0.47 ±5 18.0 6.5 12.0 15.0 ― ― 0.8
7Z2L684J（　） 0.68 ±5 18.0 7.5 13.0 15.0 ― ― 0.8
7Z2L105J（　） 1.0 ±5 18.0 8.5 14.0 15.0 ― ― 0.8
7Z2L155J（　） 1.5 ±5 18.0 10.0 16.0 15.0 ― ― 0.8
7Z2L225J（　） 2.2 ±5 18.0 12.0 17.5 15.0 ― ― 0.8
7Z2L474K（　） 0.47 ±10 18.0 6.5 12.0 15.0 ― ― 0.8
7Z2L684K（　） 0.68 ±10 18.0 7.5 13.0 15.0 ― ― 0.8
7Z2L105K（　） 1.0 ±10 18.0 8.5 14.0 15.0 ― ― 0.8
7Z2L155K（　） 1.5 ±10 18.0 10.0 16.0 15.0 ― ― 0.8
7Z2L225K（　） 2.2 ±10 18.0 12.0 17.5 15.0 ― ― 0.8
　⑦ Please contact us for further details, if mechanical resonance (hum) occurs from a capacitor.
Self heat rise :Please refer below parameter in case of no wind / fan conditions
Type Code Self heat rise
Rated voltage derating to temperature